
%  29—24—19—14—9—3—2  7 Horses Shown 

Total Payout $  800.00   

PLACE HORSE OWNER PAYOUT 

1st TWOSDAYS TOP STORY Mark & Deb Iserman $ 232.00 

2nd CHIX DIG MY RIDE Mark & Deb Iserman $ 192.00 

3rd THE PLEASURE CONTRACT Donna Freeman $ 152.00 

4th TWO HOT TO B DRTY Cathy Ivey  $ 112.00 

5th MEK DIAMOND DUST Heather Kirchner $ 72.00 

6th TEL A ME A SECRET Donna Freeman $  24.00 

7th  GIOVONNI HITMAN Gail Triden $ 16.00 

  Total Payout $ 800.00 

North Star Futurities 

2022 

Summer Splash POR & Futurity 

• APHA Stallion— Bases Loaded—Mill Creek Farm 

• CS Performance Horses & Equine Sports Massage—                                                                         
Cassandra & Tyler Freer 

• Filzen Show Horses 

• HS-35 Equine Supplement 

• Jan Economy 

• Krueger Paint Horses 

• Michelle Miller &  LRG Transport 

• Otter Acres & Van Riper Paint Horses 

• State Line Tack 

• Minnesota Equipment 

BACK # Horse Name Owner Name Stallion Dam

1 6223 TWOSDAYS TOP STORY Mark & Deb Iserman DIRTY CALLAHAN ALL GLAMMED UP

2 6216 CHIX DIG MY RIDE Mark & Deb Iserman DIRTY IMPRESSION POISEN OF THE DAY

3 6129 TEL A ME A SECRET Donna Freeman TELACHROME A PHENOMINAL PACKAGE

4 6105 THE PLEASURE CONTRACT Donna Freeman PLEASURABLE CONCLUSION LOVERS CONTRACT

5 6222 TWO HOT TWO B DRTY Cathy Ivey JAMACIAN HOTTIE FLIRTINADRTYSKRT

6 6324 MEK DIAMOND DUST Heather Kirchner JMS SCARLET ARIS IM EXCLUSIFIED

7 6520 GIOVONNI HITMAN Gail Triden CNC GIOVONNI TOO CUTE BY FAR

8 PENDING Carrie Rasmassen THE HEISMAN LEGEND LIGHTS OF YEGGS

Weanling Colts/Geldings

BACK # Horse Owner

Judge 1 

placing Points

Judge 2  

placing Points

Judge 3 

placing Points

Judge 4 

placing Points

Total 

points for 

horse Placing

6223 TWOSDAYS TOP STORY Mark & Deb Iserman 1 120 1 120 2 105 2 105 450 1

6216 CHIX DIG MY RIDE Mark & Deb Iserman 2 105 3 91 1 120 1 120 436 2

6129 TEL A ME A SECRET Donna Freeman 5 66 7 45 4 78 7 45 234 6

6105 THE PLEASURE CONTRACT Donna Freeman 3 91 2 105 5 66 3 91 353 3

6222 TWO HOT TWO B DRTY Cathy Ivey 4 78 4 78 3 91 4 78 325 4

6324 MEK DIAMOND DUST Heather Kirchner 6 55 5 66 7 45 5 66 232 5

6520 GIOVONNI HITMAN Gail Triden 7 45 6 55 6 55 6 55 210 7

0 PENDING Carrie Rasmassen scratch



North Star Futurities 

2022 

Summer Splash POR & Futurity 

 

Back # Horse Owner 
Judge 1 

placing Points 

Judge 2 

placing Points 

Judge 3 

placing Points 

Judge 4 

placing Points  

Total points for 

horse PLACING 

8301 BELLS COOL LAEGACY Ingrid Gryskiewicz 7 45 5 66 6 55 8 0 166 6 

8406 IM FANCY LIKE OOOH Mark & Deb Iserman 2 105 3 91 1 120 1 120 436 1 

8330 GIVIN ME THE SHIVERS Mark & Deb Iserman 4 78 1 120 4 78 4 78 354 4 

8219 IN THE ENDZONE Peri Franke 6 55 8 0 8 0 8 0 55 8 

8112 A BURNING TOUCH Jessi Lueth 3 91 4 78 3 91 2 105 365 3 

8303 HERE I AM Gena Pelch 1 120 2 105 2 105 3 91 421 2 

8329 SHEZ A DIESEL GIRL Gail Triden 8 0 8 0 8 0 6 55 55 8 

8211 SIMPLY FERGALICIOUS Rich Van Riper 5 66 6 55 5 66 5 66 253 5 

8218 THE EPITOME OF COOL Ingrid Gryskiewicz 8 0 7 45 7 45 8 0 90 7 

 PENDING Carrie Rasmassen          scratch 

%   29—24—19—14—3—2  9 Horses Shown, $100 Sponsor 

Total Payout $  1,100.00   

PLACE HORSE OWNER PAYOUT 

1st IM FANCY LIKE OOOH Mark & Deb Iserman $ 319.00 

2nd HERE I AM Gena Pelch $ 264.00 

3rd A BURNING TOUCH Jessi Lueth $  209.00 

4th GIVIN ME THE SHIVERS Mark & Deb Iserman $  154.00 

5th SIMPLY FERGALICIOUS Rich Van Riper $  99.00 

6th BELLS COOL LAEGACY Ingrid Gryskiewiczs $  33.00 

7th  THE EPITOME OF COOL Ingrid Gryskiewicz $  22.00 

  Total Payout $  1,100.00 

BACK # Horse Name Owner Name Stallion Dam Placing

1 8301 BELLS COOL LAEGACY Ingrid Gryskiewicz COOL N WINCREDIBLE BMQ BELL OF THE BALL 6

2 8406 IM FANCY LIKE OOOH Mark & Deb Iserman SHOW ME THE POISEN IMPULSIVE SELMA 1

3 8330 GIVIN ME THE SHIVERS Mark & Deb Iserman SHOW ME THE POISEN A HOT KRYMSUN STORY 4

4 8219 IN THE ENDZONE Peri Franke CARIBBEAN TOUCHDOWN BEAT BY A SPOT 8

5 8112 A BURNING TOUCH Jessi Lueth TELACHROME TOUCHED BY FIRE 3

6 8303 HERE I AM Gena Pelch IEM THE ONE ULTIMATE LINK 2

7 8329 SHEZ A DIESEL GIRL Gail Triden STRICTLY DIESEL SHES ALL GUSSIED UP 8

8 8211 SIMPLY FERGALICIOUS Rich Van Riper TD AMAZING KID FERGALICIOUS 5

9 8218 THE EPITOME OF COOL Ingrid Gryskiewicz COOL N WINCREDIBLE RED STAR OF MIDAS 7

10 PENDING Carrie Rasmassen VIRTUOUS DEVOTED TO EMOTION Scratch

Weanling Fillies

• APHA Stallion— Bases Loaded—Mill Creek Farm 

• CS Performance Horses & Equine Sports Massage—                                                                         
Cassandra & Tyler Freer 

• Filzen Show Horses 

• HS-35 Equine Supplement 

• Jan Economy 

• Krueger Paint Horses 

• Michelle Miller &  LRG Transport 

• Otter Acres & Van Riper Paint Horses 

• State Line Tack 

• Minnesota Equipment 



North Star Futurities 

2022 

Summer Splash POR & Futurity 

 

• APHA Stallion— Bases Loaded—Mill Creek Farm 

• CS Performance Horses & Equine Sports Massage—                                                                         
Cassandra & Tyler Freer 

• Filzen Show Horses 

• HS-35 Equine Supplement 

• Jan Economy 

• Krueger Paint Horses 

• Michelle Miller &  LRG Transport 

• Otter Acres & Van Riper Paint Horses 

• State Line Tack 

• Minnesota Equipment 

Back # Horse Owner 
Judge 1 

placing Points 

Judge 2 

placing Points 

Judge 3 

placing Points 

Judge 4 

placing Points  

Total points for 

horse PLACING 

2222 LOOK OF A LINEBACKER Merle Himle 1 120 1 120 1 120 1 120 480 1 

             

%  100  1 Horse Shown, $50 Sponsor 

Total Payout $  150.00   

PLACE HORSE OWNER PAYOUT 

1st LOOK OF A LINEBACKER Merle & Barb Himle $  150.00 

2nd    

3rd    

4th    

5th    

6th    

7th     

  Total Payout $ 150.00   

Back # Horse Name Owner Name Stallion Dam

1 2222 LOOK OF A LINEBACKER Merle Himle RJ THE LINEBACKER PRETTY PREMITION

 Yearling Stallions 



North Star Futurities 

2022 

Summer Splash POR & Futurity 

 

• APHA Stallion— Bases Loaded—Mill Creek Farm 

• CS Performance Horses & Equine Sports Massage—                                                                         
Cassandra & Tyler Freer 

• Filzen Show Horses 

• HS-35 Equine Supplement 

• Jan Economy 

• Krueger Paint Horses 

• Michelle Miller &  LRG Transport 

• Otter Acres & Van Riper Paint Horses 

• State Line Tack 

• Minnesota Equipment 

Back # Horse Owner 
Judge 1 

placing Points 

Judge 2 

placing Points 

Judge 3 

placing Points 

Judge 4 

placing Points  

Total points for 

horse PLACING 

98 DELTAS FIRST AFFAIR Cassandra Freer 5 66 5 66 5 66 5 66 264 5 

424 SHES TOP SECRET Gena Pelch 1 120 2 105 1 120 2 105 450 1 

816 T CLASSIC DESIGN Tom Scheckel 2 105 3 91 3 91 3 91 378 3 

814 TS CLASSY N CUTE Tom Scheckel 3 91 1 120 2 105 1 120 436 2 

6327 A FANCY RETRIBUTION Emilie Bremness 4 78 4 78 4 78 4 78 312 4 

%  30—25—20—15—10   5 Horses Shown, $50 Rush Fee 

Total Payout $  550.00   

PLACE HORSE OWNER PAYOUT 

1st SHES TOP SECRET Gena Pelch $  165.00 

2nd TS CLASSY N CUTE Tom Scheckel $  137.50 

3rd T CLASSIC DESIGN Tom Scheckel $  110.00 

4th A FANCY RETRIBUTION Emilie Bremness $    82.50 

5th DELTAS FIRST AFFAIR Cassandra Freer $    55.00 

6th    

7th     

  Total Payout $ 550.00   

BACK # Horse Name Owner Name Stallion Dam

98 1 DELTAS FIRST AFFAIR Cassandra Freer KT BLACKBURN AFFAIR DELTAS BRICK TOP

424 2 SHES TOP SECRET Gena Pelch TELACHROME MAE BE SHES SECURE

816 3 T CLASSIC DESIGN Tom Scheckel BPF CLASSIC TS PERFECT DESIGN

814 4 TS CLASSY N CUTE Tom Scheckel TS EXTRA CUTE SIMPLY CLASSY

6327 5 A FANCY RETRIBUTION Emilie Bremness RETRIBUTION FANCY STOCKINGS

Yearling Fillies



North Star Futurities 

2022 

Summer Splash POR & Futurity 

 

• APHA Stallion— Bases Loaded—Mill Creek Farm 

• CS Performance Horses & Equine Sports Massage—                                                                         
Cassandra & Tyler Freer 

• Filzen Show Horses 

• HS-35 Equine Supplement 

• Jan Economy 

• Krueger Paint Horses 

• Michelle Miller &  LRG Transport 

• Otter Acres & Van Riper Paint Horses 

• State Line Tack 

• Minnesota Equipment 

Back # Horse Owner 
Judge 1 

placing Points 

Judge 2 

placing Points 

Judge 3 

placing Points 

Judge 4 

placing Points  

Total points for 

horse PLACING 

379 I AM VIRTUOUS Joni Hulbert 1 120 1 120 1 120 1 120 480 1 

             

             

             

             

%  100  1 Horse Shown, $50  Sponsor 

Total Payout $  150.00   

PLACE HORSE OWNER PAYOUT 

1st I AM VIRTUOUS Joni Hulbert $  150.00 

2nd    

3rd    

4th    

5th    

6th    

7th     

  Total Payout $ 150.00   

BACK # Horse Name Owner Name Stallion Dam

379 1 I AM VIRTUOUS Joni Hulbert VIRTUOUS FELLAS DOMINIQUE

2 Year Old Geldings



North Star Futurities 

2022 

Summer Splash POR & Futurity 

 

• APHA Stallion— Bases Loaded—Mill Creek Farm 

• CS Performance Horses & Equine Sports Massage—                                                                         
Cassandra & Tyler Freer 

• Filzen Show Horses 

• HS-35 Equine Supplement 

• Jan Economy 

• Krueger Paint Horses 

• Michelle Miller &  LRG Transport 

• Otter Acres & Van Riper Paint Horses 

• State Line Tack 

• Minnesota Equipment 

Back # Horse Owner 
Judge 1 

placing Points 

Judge 2 

placing Points 

Judge 3 

placing Points 

Judge 4 

placing Points  

Total points for 

horse PLACING 

228 DLA TELALIKEITIS Donna Freeman 2 105 3 91 1 120 1 120 436 1 

101 KIDDY COOL Rich Van Riper 1 120 2 105 3 91 2 105 421 2 

35 SHES URGENT Jessi Lueth 3 91 1 120 2 105 3 91 407 3 

             

             

%  50—30—20  3 Horses Shown  

Total Payout $  300.00   

PLACE HORSE OWNER PAYOUT 

1st DLA TELALIKEITIS Donna Freeman $  150.00 

2nd KIDDY COOL Rich Van Riper $    90.00 

3rd SHES URGENT Jessi Lueth  $    60.00 

4th    

5th    

6th    

7th     

  Total Payout $ 300.00   

Back # Horse Name Owner Name Stallion Dam

1 228 DLA TELALIKEITIS Donna Freeman TELACHROME A PHENOMINAL PACKAGE

2 101 KIDDY COOL Rich Van Riper VERY COOL KIDS THE LADYS GOT STYLE

3 35 SHES URGENT Jessi Lueth URGE RPI SAY CK

2 Year Old Mares



North Star Futurities 

2022 

Summer Splash POR & Futurity 

 

• APHA Stallion— Bases Loaded—Mill Creek Farm 

• CS Performance Horses & Equine Sports Massage—                                                                         
Cassandra & Tyler Freer 

• Filzen Show Horses 

• HS-35 Equine Supplement 

• Jan Economy 

• Krueger Paint Horses 

• Michelle Miller &  LRG Transport 

• Otter Acres & Van Riper Paint Horses 

• State Line Tack 

• Minnesota Equipment 

Back # Horse Owner 
Judge 1 

placing Points 

Judge 2 

placing Points 

Judge 3 

placing Points 

Judge 4 

placing Points  

Total points for 

horse PLACING 

150 SHEZA LIL HASTAG Cassandra Freer 4 78 4 78 4 78 4 78 312 4 

228 DLA TELALIKEITIS Donna Freeman 2 105 2 105 2 105 2 105 420 2 

379 I AM VIRTUOUS Joni Hulbert 3 91 3 91 3 91 9 91 364 3 

235 ABOUT TO BE LEGENDARY Brian Lueth 1 120 1 120 1 120 1 120 480 1 

             

%  40—30—20—10  4 Horses Shown  

Total Payout $  400.00   

PLACE HORSE OWNER PAYOUT 

1st ABOUT TO BE LEGENDARY Brian Lueth $  160.00 

2nd DLA TELALIKEITIS Donna Freeman $  120.00 

3rd I AM VIRTUOUS Joni Hulbert $    80.00 

4th SHEZA LIL HASTAG Cassandra Freer $    40.00 

5th    

6th    

7th     

  Total Payout $ 400.00  

Back # Horse Name Owner Name Stallion Dam

1 150 SHEZA LIL HASHTAG Cassandra Freer HASHTAG SHEZA BUENO KING

2 228 DLA TELALIKEITIS Donna Freeman TELACHROME APHENOMINAL PACKAGE

3 379 I AM VIRTUOUS Joni Hulbert VIRTUOUS FELLAS DOMINIQUE

4 235 ABOUT TO BE LEGENDARY Brian Lueth BPF CLASSIC REAYES AWESOME LADY

All Mares & Geldings Combined



North Star Futurities 

2022 

Summer Splash POR & Futurity 

 

• APHA Stallion— Bases Loaded—Mill Creek Farm 

• CS Performance Horses & Equine Sports Massage—                                                                         
Cassandra & Tyler Freer 

• Filzen Show Horses 

• HS-35 Equine Supplement 

• Jan Economy 

• Krueger Paint Horses 

• Michelle Miller &  LRG Transport 

• Otter Acres & Van Riper Paint Horses 

• State Line Tack 

• Minnesota Equipment 

Back # Horse Owner 
Judge 1 

placing Points 

Judge 2 

placing Points 

Judge 3 

placing Points 

Judge 4 

placing Points  

Total points for 

horse PLACING 

98 DELTAS FIRST AFFAIR Cassandra Freer 1 120 1 120 1 120 1 120 480 1 

             

             

             

             

%  100  1 Horse Shown  

Total Payout $  100.00   

PLACE HORSE OWNER PAYOUT 

1st DELTAS FIRST AFFAIR Cassandra Freer $  100.00 

2nd    

3rd    

4th    

5th    

6th    

7th     

  Total Payout $ 100.00  

Back # Horse Name Owner Name Stallion Dam

1 98 DELTAS FIRST AFFAIR Cassandra Freer KT BLACKBURN AFFAIR DELTAS BRICK TOP

Yearling Longe Line



North Star Futurities 

2022 

Summer Splash POR & Futurity 

 

• APHA Stallion— Bases Loaded—Mill Creek Farm 

• CS Performance Horses & Equine Sports Massage—                                                                         
Cassandra & Tyler Freer 

• Filzen Show Horses 

• HS-35 Equine Supplement 

• Jan Economy 

• Krueger Paint Horses 

• Michelle Miller &  LRG Transport 

• Otter Acres & Van Riper Paint Horses 

• State Line Tack 

• Minnesota Equipment 

Back # Horse Owner 
Judge 1 

placing Points 

Judge 2 

placing Points 

Judge 3 

placing Points 

Judge 4 

placing Points  

Total points for 

horse PLACING 

512 A LOT  MORE ACTION Samantha Johnson 1 120 1 120 1 120 1 120 480 1 

209 ALOTTA WOW Christine Quade —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— scratch 

             

             

             

%  100  1 Horse Shown  

Total Payout $  200.00   

PLACE HORSE OWNER PAYOUT 

1st A LOT  MORE ACTION Samantha Johnson $  200.00 

2nd    

3rd    

4th    

5th    

6th    

7th     

  Total Payout $ 200.00  

Back # Horse Name Owner Name Stallion Dam

1 512 A LOT MORE ACTION Samantha Johnson THE WOW FACTOR IM JUST SWEET

2 209 ALOTTA WOW Christine Quade THE WOW FACTOR ALOTTA CHOCOLATE

2 & 3 Year Old Hunter Under Saddle



North Star Futurities 

2022 

Summer Splash POR & Futurity 

 

• APHA Stallion— Bases Loaded—Mill Creek Farm 

• CS Performance Horses & Equine Sports Massage—                                                                         
Cassandra & Tyler Freer 

• Filzen Show Horses 

• HS-35 Equine Supplement 

• Jan Economy 

• Krueger Paint Horses 

• Michelle Miller &  LRG Transport 

• Otter Acres & Van Riper Paint Horses 

• State Line Tack 

• Minnesota Equipment 

Back # Horse Owner 
Judge 1 

placing Points 

Judge 2 

placing Points 

Judge 3 

placing Points 

Judge 4 

placing Points  

Total points for 

horse PLACING 

1056 GONNA B GOOD Paulette Hutchinson 2 105 2 105 2 105 2 105 420 2 

411 BY ASSETS ONLY Laurie Koenig 1 120 1 120 1 120 1 120 480 1 

             

             

             

%  60—40  2 Horses Shown  

Total Payout $  200.00   

PLACE HORSE OWNER PAYOUT 

1st BY ASSETS ONLY Laurie Koenig $  120.00 

2nd GONNA B GOOD Paulette Hutchinson $    80.00 

3rd    

4th    

5th    

6th    

7th     

  Total Payout $ 200.00  

Back # Horse Name Owner Name Stallion Dam

1 1056 GONNA B GOOD Paulette Hutchinson

2 411 BY ASSETS ONLY Laurie Koenig BY ASSETS ONLY SIMPLY KRYMSUN ASSETT

Maturity 4 & Older Western Pleasure



North Star Futurities 

2022 

Summer Splash POR & Futurity 

 

• APHA Stallion— Bases Loaded—Mill Creek Farm 

• CS Performance Horses & Equine Sports Massage—                                                                         
Cassandra & Tyler Freer 

• Filzen Show Horses 

• HS-35 Equine Supplement 

• Jan Economy 

• Krueger Paint Horses 

• Michelle Miller &  LRG Transport 

• Otter Acres & Van Riper Paint Horses 

• State Line Tack 

• Minnesota Equipment 

Back # Horse Owner 
Judge 1 

placing Points 

Judge 2 

placing Points 

Judge 3 

placing Points 

Judge 4 

placing Points  

Total points for 

horse PLACING 

264 IM A FANCY FOOL Alyssa Frickson —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —- —- scratch 

             

             

             

             

%    0 Horses Shown  

Total Payout $  0.00   

PLACE HORSE OWNER PAYOUT 

1st    

2nd    

3rd    

4th    

5th    

6th    

7th     

  Total Payout $ 0.00  

Back # Horse Name Owner Name Stallion Dam

1 264 IM A FANCY FOOL Alyssa Frickson ALL TIME FANCY WANO TOBY

Maturity 4 & Older Hunter Under Saddle


